SRP4760R

Country :-
Event :-

Lot No
1.01
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.09
1.10
1.11
1.12
1.13
1.14
1.15
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.19
1.20
1.21
1.22
1.23
2.01
2.02
2.03

List of Lots By Purchaser

SCOTLAND
Tender21-FEB-24 FLS ESALE

Lot Name

WEST ARGYLL (Loch Na Creige)

WEST ARGYLL (Cruach Molachy)

TAY (Guthrie Burn Wh)

MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Cushnie)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Wester Ord)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Slackwood)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Strathrannoch)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Reraig Face Partl)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Lugnabrock)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Alltsigh Road)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Comer Hill)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Benhar)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Heathland 89022)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Whitelee 40063)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Whitelee 40310)
GALLOWAY (Spectacle Loch)

GALLOWAY (Balloch Lane)

DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Green Hill)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Ryegrain Rig)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Lockerty Burn)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Pullish Sikes)
TAY (Tab 19031 Quarry)

NORTH HIGHLAND (Loch Ailsh 2)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron)
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As at :- 10-apr-2024:11:32

Purchaser

Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
Rts Ltd

Not Sold

Not Sold

James Jones & Sons
James Jones & Sons

West Fraser Europe Limited
West Fraser Europe Limited
Not Sold

Michael Swailes T/A Afam Services
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Windymains Timber Ltd
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Iggesund Forestry
Euroforest Ltd

Not Sold

Windymains Timber Ltd
Euroforest Ltd

Htd Forestry

James Jones & Sons
Ridings Sawmills(Cardross) Ltd
Not Sold

Windymains Timber Ltd



SRP4760R

Country :-
Event :-

Lot No
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.15
2.16
2.17
2.18
2.19
2.20
2.21
2.22
2.23
2.24
2.25
2.26
2.27

List of Lots By Purchaser

SCOTLAND
Tender21-FEB-24 FLS ESALE

Lot Name

COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Braeval)

DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Meadshaw)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Cowieslinn)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Grey Hill)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Bracken Road Windblow)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Middlebar Knowe)
GALLOWAY (Loch Swad)

GALLOWAY (Glenwhan)

GALLOWAY (Shield Rig)

DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Greskine Green Sike)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Greskine Green Sike)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Braeval)

COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Milton)

COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Anchorage)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron)

GALLOWAY (Torrs Of Kirreroch)

GALLOWAY (Knocknairling Burn)

DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Greskine Green Sike)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (South Heights)

TAY (Tab Quarry)

SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron)

SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron)

GALLOWAY (Glassoch Fell)

GALLOWAY (Loch Swad)
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As at :- 10-apr-2024:11:32

Purchaser

Windymains Timber Ltd
Windymains Timber Ltd
Windymains Timber Ltd
Windymains Timber Ltd

A & J Scott Ltd

Windymains Timber Ltd
Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)

D S.Norman Timber Ltd

A & J Scott Ltd

A & J Scott Ltd

A & G King Timber Ltd

Kerr Timber Products

A & G King Timber Ltd
Kingan Forestry Ltd

Kerr Timber Products

Kerr Timber Products

West Fraser Europe Limited
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
West Fraser Europe Limited
Land Energy Girvan Ltd

Mr J Wilmer



SRP4760R

Country :-
Event :-

Lot No
2.28
2.29
2.30
2.31
2.32
2.33
2.34
2.35
2.36
2.37
2.38
2.39
2.40
241
2.42
2.43
2.44
2.45
2.46
2.47
2.48
2.49
2.50
2.51

List of Lots By Purchaser

SCOTLAND
Tender21-FEB-24 FLS ESALE

Lot Name

GALLOWAY (Castle Loch)

GALLOWAY (Dergoals Burn)

GALLOWAY (Glassoch Fell)

GALLOWAY (Shield Rig)

GALLOWAY (Torrs Of Kirerroch)

DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Dalbeattie Forest)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Dry Rig)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Greskine Green Sike)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Kirkland Hill Wb)
WEST ARGYLL (Finchcairn)

WEST ARGYLL (Tom A'Chaorainn)

MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Kingshill)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Gormack Burn)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Swanny Hill)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Strathsegaich 2)

NORTH HIGHLAND (Mealan Odhar 2)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Loch Ailsh 3)

NORTH HIGHLAND (Glen Oykel 2)

COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Braeval)

COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Garadbhan)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Forest Drive)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Bracken Road)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (South Heights)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Cowieslinn)
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As at :-

Purchaser

A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Land Energy Girvan Ltd

Mr J Wilmer

A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Land Energy Girvan Ltd

A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd

Munro Harvesting Ltd

A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Balcas Timber Limited

Balcas Timber Limited

Balcas Timber Limited

Balcas Timber Limited

Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd

Egger (Uk) Ltd

Egger (Uk) Ltd

10-apr-2024:11:32



SRP4760R

Country :-
Event :-

Lot No
2.52
2.53
2.54
2.55

List of Lots By Purchaser

SCOTLAND
Tender21-FEB-24 FLS ESALE

Lot Name

DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Markalder Bush Traquair)

DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Lea Knowe South)

DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Loch Rig)

DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Grey Hill Windblow Woodfuel -

Craik)
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As at :-

Purchaser

Egger (Uk) Ltd

A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd

10-apr-2024:11:32



