SRP4760R

Country :- SCOTLAND

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	WEST ARGYLL (Loch Na Creige)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
1.03	WEST ARGYLL (Cruach Molachy)	Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
1.04	TAY (Guthrie Burn Wb)	Rts Ltd
1.05	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Cushnie)	Not Sold
1.06	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Wester Ord)	Not Sold
1.07	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Slackwood)	James Jones & Sons
1.09	NORTH HIGHLAND (Strathrannoch)	James Jones & Sons
1.10	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Reraig Face Part1)	West Fraser Europe Limited
1.11	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Lugnabrock)	West Fraser Europe Limited
1.12	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Alltsigh Road)	Not Sold
1.13	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Comer Hill)	Michael Swailes T/A Afam Services
1.14	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Benhar)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.15	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Heathland 89022)	Windymains Timber Ltd
1.16	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Whitelee 40063)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
1.17	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Whitelee 40310)	Iggesund Forestry
1.18	GALLOWAY (Spectacle Loch)	Euroforest Ltd
1.19	GALLOWAY (Balloch Lane)	Not Sold
1.20	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Green Hill)	Windymains Timber Ltd
1.21	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Ryegrain Rig)	Euroforest Ltd
1.22	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Lockerty Burn)	Htd Forestry
1.23	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Pullish Sikes)	James Jones & Sons
2.01	TAY (Tab 19031 Quarry)	Ridings Sawmills(Cardross) Ltd
2.02	NORTH HIGHLAND (Loch Ailsh 2)	Not Sold
2.03	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron)	Windymains Timber Ltd

SRP4760R

Country :- SCOTLAND

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.04	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Braeval)	Windymains Timber Ltd
2.05	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Meadshaw)	Windymains Timber Ltd
2.06	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Cowieslinn)	Windymains Timber Ltd
2.07	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Grey Hill)	Windymains Timber Ltd
2.08	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Bracken Road Windblow)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.09	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Middlebar Knowe)	Windymains Timber Ltd
2.10	GALLOWAY (Loch Swad)	Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
2.11	GALLOWAY (Glenwhan)	Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
2.12	GALLOWAY (Shield Rig)	Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
2.13	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Greskine Green Sike)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
2.14	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Greskine Green Sike)	D S.Norman Timber Ltd
2.15	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Braeval)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.16	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Milton)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.17	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Anchorage)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.18	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron)	Kerr Timber Products
2.19	GALLOWAY (Torrs Of Kirreroch)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.20	GALLOWAY (Knocknairling Burn)	Kingan Forestry Ltd
2.21	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Greskine Green Sike)	Kerr Timber Products
2.22	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (South Heights)	Kerr Timber Products
2.23	TAY (Tab Quarry)	West Fraser Europe Limited
2.24	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
2.25	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron)	West Fraser Europe Limited
2.26	GALLOWAY (Glassoch Fell)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
2.27	GALLOWAY (Loch Swad)	Mr J Wilmer

SRP4760R

Country :- SCOTLAND

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.28	GALLOWAY (Castle Loch)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.29	GALLOWAY (Dergoals Burn)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
2.30	GALLOWAY (Glassoch Fell)	Mr J Wilmer
2.31	GALLOWAY (Shield Rig)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.32	GALLOWAY (Torrs Of Kirerroch)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
2.33	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Dalbeattie Forest)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.34	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Dry Rig)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.35	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Greskine Green Sike)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.36	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Kirkland Hill Wb)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.37	WEST ARGYLL (Finchcairn)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
2.38	WEST ARGYLL (Tom A'Chaorainn)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
2.39	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Kingshill)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
2.40	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Gormack Burn)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
2.41	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Swanny Hill)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.42	NORTH HIGHLAND (Strathsegaich 2)	Balcas Timber Limited
2.43	NORTH HIGHLAND (Mealan Odhar 2)	Balcas Timber Limited
2.44	NORTH HIGHLAND (Loch Ailsh 3)	Balcas Timber Limited
2.45	NORTH HIGHLAND (Glen Oykel 2)	Balcas Timber Limited
2.46	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Braeval)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
2.47	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Garadbhan)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
2.48	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Forest Drive)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
2.49	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Bracken Road)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
2.50	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (South Heights)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.51	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Cowieslinn)	Egger (Uk) Ltd

List of Lots By Purchaser

Country :- SCOTLAND

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.52	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Markalder Bush Traquair)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.53	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Lea Knowe South)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.54	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Loch Rig)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
2.55	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Grey Hill Windblow Woodfuel - Craik)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd